
BUS 2 - ANTRIM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
8:00 AM 101 Clinton Rd
8:01 AM 367 Clinton Rd 
8:03 AM 379 Clinton Rd
8:05 AM Clinton Rd @ Old No. Branch Rd
8:06 AM Rte 9  @ Winkleman's Point @ mail boxes )
8:10 AM Breezy Point @ 1st Tarred Drive
8:15 AM 11 Park Place
8:22 AM 334 Keene Rd
8:23 AM Keene Rd @ Reed Carr Rd
8:26 AM Cemetery Rd & Old North Branch Rd
8:27 AM 386 Clinton Rd
8:29 AM 01 Old Pound Rd  
8:33 AM Old Pound Road @ Old Carr Rd
8:38 AM 33 Buttercup Lane
8:40 AM 36 Beaver Dam Rd


	AES - 2

